
1 220730451 Aakash Nazir

2 220730454 Arun Sharma

3 220730456 Asrar bin qasim

4 220730457 Azhar Mehmood Bhat

5 220730458 Ajay Singh

6 220730459 Chandan Singh

7 220730460 Danish Farooq

8 220730461 Faheem Raheem

9 220730462 Faisal Ahmad

10 220730464 Fida Ali

11 220730465 Gurcharan Singh

12 220730467 Gurpyar Singh

13 220730472 Harsh Kumar Chauhan

14 220730474 Jagsir Singh

15 220730475 Kaiser Jamsheed

16 220730476 Kamaluddin Ansari

17 220730478 Majid Hussain

18 220730479 Mohammad Aqib War

19 220730480 Mohammad Moien Peer

20 220730481 Mohd Altaf

21 220730482 Mohd Imran Drabo

22 220730483 Mohsin Ibni Shabbir

23 220730484 Mosin Altaf

24 220730485 Mujtaba Ashraf Wani

25 220730486 Navjot Singh

26 220730487 Rakesh Kalotra

27 220730488 Ovais Ahmad Bhat

28 220730491 Rajesh Sharma 

29 220730492 Rakesh Kumar

30 220730493 Ram Ashish Yadav

31 220730494 Ravi Prajapati

32 220730497 Saksham Jamwal

33 220730500 Shabbir Hussain
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34 220730501 Showkat Ahmad Akhoon

35 220730502 Siraj Ahmad Lone 

36 220730503 Tajinder Singh

37 220730505 Tushar Uppal

38 220730506 Varun Tangari

39 220730507 Vikrant Goyal

40 220730509 Vishwajeet Singh

41 220730510 Zubair Imtiyaz Khan

42 99220731521 Amritpal Singh

43 99220731522 ANCHAL KUMARI

44 99220731523 ANISHA CHOUHAN

45 99220731524 Damanjeet Singh

46 99220731525 Guddu Kumar

47 99220731526 Gurbir Singh

48 99220731527 Gurveer Singh

49 99220731528 Harshita Singh

50 99220731529 Kamaldeep

51 99220731530 Karanveer Singh

52 99220731531 LAVISH THAKUR

53 99220731532 NEHA VERMA

54 99220731533 RAJAN SHARMA

55 99220731534 RAJVEER KAUR

56 99220731535 RAVI THAKUR

57 99220731536 ROHIT KUMAR PAL

58 99220731537 Sahil Rana

59 99220731538 VINITA KUMARI


